Te Moana Nui Games 2023

Release of Liability:

Moana Nui Games 2023.

Signature of parent or guardian

- Each participant and/or organization shall hold harmless and indemnify Tahiti Mana, Waimea Valley, Te Moana Nui Games Organizing Committee, its Board, Officers, and Volunteers from every and all liability, claim and demand which liability, claim, or demand may be made by reason of:
- By attending Te Moana Nui Games 2023 you acknowledge that in any event Tahiti Mana or Waimea Valley shall not be held liable for loss, damage or injury to property, or injury to person, caused by reason of any defect or negligence during the Te Moana Nui Games Event.
- The participating organizations or individual participants agree to allow Tahiti Mana and Waimea Valley to use their image(s) or likeness for advertising purposes and allows Tahiti Mana to videotape and photograph their performance or presence at the event for their archives and use within the Te Moana Nui Games website and all other related media.

• Tahiti Mana and Waimea Valley, will not be held responsible for any damaged or lost property during the event of the Te

Signature of Participant Date

Name of parent or guardian (if under 18 years old)

Date